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Price
103.52 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.43% (2.46)

US22822Vv1017
CClI

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

41,311 EUR
S&P 500

103.50 USD (200)
103.55 USD (100)
102.97 USD
103.84 USD
102.59 USD
101.06 USD
103.501633 USD
2,776,297
287,352,449.93
40,608

WKN: 22822V101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline
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Equity Weekly
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Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22822V1017&ID_NOTATION=2968768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22822V1017&ID_NOTATION=2968768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebd6464edb51a17516919932f68142cca95c78c235904e6f891771f565bb6f49&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6003b6b8d5a9152ed&time=1715926444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=471a6e1e38f0c05b5ec4c47f358d9c7527e40af0324b58d64251022193423931&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b6cf36c28965ba0dd&time=1715926444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56b2df8f55cb8113515ffa04acd853884ec21bf756e4dba2ce2776bf4131707e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5aa39dbddb788a59a&time=1715926444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d149fd5f205fe7f9f56c05c08557f96671c51888da799efb159def052edba23b&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=04564a653a94a4a2b&time=1715926444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=052ea7c9f41d4faceafd85de6fdf128bb6aa8d977a18c57eaaa09db9173c89cc&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f198d5eca69510ef&time=1715926444&tool=RSC

CROWN CASTLE INC.

Details

2024/05/15 22:00:02

Price
103.52 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.43% (2.46)

ISIN US22822Vv1017
Symbol CClI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41,311 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.50 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 103.55 USD (100)
Open 102.97 USD
High 103.84 USD
Low 102.59 USD
Close (prev. day) 101.06 USD
VWAP 103.501633 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,776,297
Trading volume 287,352,449.93
Number of trades 40,608
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.25% -911% -42.84%
Perf (abs.) +0.26 -10.38  -77.59
Beta 0.65 0.85 0.78
Volatility 24.38 26.04 27.00

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

100.80 USD (2,765,790
97.11 USD (3,187,094
105.50 USD (2,852,835
104.93 USD (3,219,322
117.03 USD (2024/01/02
92.48 USD (2024/04/18
119.50 USD (2023/12/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
84.72 USD (2023/10/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 93.35 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 15
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 9514 EUR 0.03 13
15
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:07 93.29 EUR 0.00 3
15
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 103.52 USD 287.35 40,608
15
Munich 2024/05/ 08:14 93.31 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2968768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130758358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120307024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120307023

CROWN CASTLE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/04/
30
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15

2024/05/
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2024/05/
15

2024/05/
15

15:30

08:00

08:01

19:32

20:21

94.44 USD

93.25 EUR

93.25 EUR

95.18 EUR

95.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120188406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260110000

CROWN CASTLE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
CROWN
( ).._, CASTLE

Contact Details
CROWN CASTLE INC.

8020 Katy Freeway - 77024-1908 Houston
Telefon: +1-713-570-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

P. Bartolo Chairman of Board of
Directors

Andrea Member of Board of

Goldsmith Directors

Anthony Member of Board of

Melone Directors

Ari Fitzgerald Member of Board of
Directors

Bradley Singer Member of Board of
Directors

Cindy Christy  Member of Board of
Directors

Jason Genrich  Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin Kabat Member of Board of
Directors

Kevin Stephens Member of Board of
Directors

Matthew Member of Board of

Thornton Directors

Sunit Patel Member of Board of
Directors

Tammy Jones  Member of Board of
Directors

Anthony J. Chairman of Managing

Melone Board

Chris Levendos Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel K. Member of Executive

Schlanger Committee

Mike Kavanagh Member of Executive
Committee

Phil Kelley Member of Executive
Committee
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